
�s Wlbll_ 

S&TURD&T 22 OCTOBER ., 2011 



TUTTI When: Saturday, 22 October, 2011, 12 noon to 4pm 

GOES WIUl Where: In the heart of the zoo, on the lawns next to 

PROGRAM 

.AT TH � L.A.IJ>S 

ZOO 
the Rotunda 

Launched by The Hon Jennifer Rankine, Minister for Disability 

Share the afternoon in the heart of the zoo with the 

award winning Tutti Inc., a community, arts and cultural 

development organisation dedicated to building professional 

development opportunities for young adults with disabilities. 

Art work on front and back by Tutti Artist William Gregory 

Tutti gratefully acknowledges the following sponsors: 

12.00 

12.30 

1.00 

1.30 

2.00 

2.30 

3.00 

ALLIANCE I SOUTH AUSTRALIA'S 
MEMBER STRATEGIC PLAN 

Australian GoYernmeu 

Government Government 
of South Australia of South Australia 

Arts SA Zero Waste SA 

�� \ Hayes Knight 

Official Opening 

Tutti Kids 

Hot Tutti 

Big Country Choir 

Paco Tutti 

Random Acts of Singing 

Tutti Choir 

Lane. 
\ll\ll1&.P{JS1_ 

z 

0 
"tJ ;;o 
;;o 3i: 
n )> 
mr 

en l> 

)> C 

"tJ 3i: 
"tJ -
r en 

-< � 
0 
z 

Tutti Arts is a partnership 
program with Minda Inc. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

