





When: Saturday, 22 October, 2011, 12 noon to 4pm

Where: In the heart of the zoo, on the lawns next to the Rotunda

Launched by The Hon Jennifer Rankine, Minister for Disability

Share the afternoon in the heart of the zoo with the award winning Tutti Inc., a community, arts and cultural development organisation dedicated to building professional development opportunities for young adults with disabilities.

PROGRAM

12.00	Official Opening
12.30	Tutti Kids
1.00	Hot Tutti
1.30	Big Country Choir
2.00	Poco Tutti
2.30	Random Acts of Singing
3.00	Tutti Choir

NORMAL ADMISSION PRICES APPLY

Art work on front and back by Tutti Artist William Gregory

Tutti gratefully acknowledges the following sponsors:



Council for the Arts



Arts SA

Government of South Australia Zero Waste SA









Tutti Arts is a partnership program with Minda Inc.